
WL H1 Bar - Series E
A high capacity, elegant and compact unit 
for the HORECA sector

Designed with the hospitality sector 
in mind 
WL H1 Bar - Series E efficiently addresses high volume for cold, ambient 
and sparkling water even at peak times, for fast bottle and carafe filling. A 
unique and smart design for a features-rich worktop dispenser.

Leading technology
The WL H1 Bar - Series E features two core technologies:

Professional water dispensing for 
commercial environments
WL H1 Bar - Series E is the recommended solution for catering
and intensive use environments such as bars, restaurants, cafeterias, 
conference centers.

Performance filtration 
Professional grade filters are used to satisfy the need for high 
water consumption, addressing colour, taste and odour, for 
great tasting, crystal-clear water.

Ice Bank cooling system
The Ice Bank cooling technology is paramount to the 
HORECA needs, where large quantities of consistently 
ice-cold water are required. 

Electronic model 

*R290 gas available on
 230v models only



Model ì Tap Electronic Tap Electronic

Dispensing 
capacity 80 L/h 150 L/h

Water options  

Dispensing 
operation

Manual 
mechanical taps Push buttons Manual 

mechanical taps Push buttons

Weight 35 kg 46 kg

Dimensions 
345 mm
592 mm
580 mm

345 mm
592 mm 
555 mm

488 mm
589 mm
580 mm

488 mm
589 mm
555 mm

Dispensing area
203-242 mm 238-277 mm 202-240 mm 237-275 mm

280-332 mm 315-372 mm 279-336 mm 314-370 mm

Portion control n/a Yes n/a Yes

Energy saving n/a Yes n/a Yes

Compressor
(R290 gas) 230v - 50Hz  (1/5 HP) (R290 gas) 230v - 50Hz  (1/5 HP) 

(R134a gas) 115v - 60Hz (360 kcal/h) (R134a gas) 115v - 60Hz (360 kcal/h)

Water 
temperature 5°-12°C/41°- 54°F 5°-12°C/41°- 54°F

UVC n/a Yes n/a Yes

Features
Clean design and external surfaces in stainless steel 

Adjustable drip tray height to easily fill different sized bottles and 
carafes

Three water dispensing options, cold, ambient and  sparkling, with 
professional grade carbonator in stainless steel

Practical taps allow three bottles to be filled at the same time 

Electronic model features portion control function to preset the 
volume of water dispensed  

Eco-sustainable refrigeration using R290 natural gas, for low 
environmental impact

Energy saving, standby function reduces overall power 
consumption by 75% compared to full operation mode (available on 
electronic models only)

Optional UVC light (available on electronic models only) 

Tap model

Contact the export team 
today

Tested and certified

Waterlogic International Limited and WLI Trading Limited reserve the right, in 
order to reflect continuous research and development, to amend or change 
specifications without prior notice. 

D.M. 174

10
0%

 M
A

DE IN
 ITALY CERTIFIC

ATE 

IT P I

rosso 032 c

UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 
UNI EN ISO 14001:2015

ANSI/UL 399 Waterlogic Trading Ltd 
+ 353 1 293 1960
exportsales@waterlogic.com 

For more information, visit www.waterlogic.com

W
LT

19
2

5
-2

2
/0

6
/1

8
 


