

WL H1 Bar - Series E

A high capacity, elegant and compact unit for the HORECA sector



Electronic model



Designed with the hospitality sector in mind

WL H1 Bar - Series E efficiently addresses high volume for cold, ambient and sparkling water even at peak times, for fast bottle and carafe filling. A unique and smart design for a features-rich worktop dispenser.

Leading technology

The WL H1 Bar - Series E features two core technologies:



Ice Bank cooling system

The Ice Bank cooling technology is paramount to the HORECA needs, where large quantities of consistently ice-cold water are required.



Performance filtration

Professional grade filters are used to satisfy the need for high water consumption, addressing colour, taste and odour, for great tasting, crystal-clear water.

Professional water dispensing for commercial environments

WL H1 Bar - Series E is the recommended solution for catering and intensive use environments such as bars, restaurants, cafeterias, conference centers.

Features

Clean design and external surfaces in stainless steel

Adjustable drip tray height to easily fill different sized bottles and carafes

Three water dispensing options, cold, ambient and sparkling, with professional grade carbonator in stainless steel

Practical taps allow three bottles to be filled at the same time

Electronic model features portion control function to preset the volume of water dispensed

Eco-sustainable refrigeration using R290 natural gas, for low environmental impact

Energy saving, standby function reduces overall power consumption by 75% compared to full operation mode (available on electronic models only)

Optional UVC light (available on electronic models only)



Tap model

Model	Тар	Electronic	Тар	Electronic
Dispensing capacity	80 L/h		150 L/h	
Water options				
Dispensing operation	Manual mechanical taps	Push buttons	Manual mechanical taps	Push buttons
Weight	35 kg		46 kg	
Dimensions	345 mm 592 mm 580 mm	345 mm 592 mm 555 mm	488 mm 589 mm 580 mm	488 mm 589 mm 555 mm
Dispensing area	203-242 mm	238-277 mm	202-240 mm	237-275 mm
	280-332 mm	315-372 mm	279-336 mm	314-370 mm
Portion control	n/a	Yes	n/a	Yes
Energy saving	n/a	Yes	n/a	Yes
Compressor	(R290 gas) 230v - 50Hz (1/5 HP)		(R290 gas) 230v - 50Hz (1/5 HP)	
	(R134a gas) 115v - 60Hz (360 kcal/h)		(R134a gas) 115v - 60Hz (360 kcal/h)	
Water temperature	5°-12°C/41°- 54°F		5°-12°C/41°- 54°F	
UVC	n/a	Yes	n/a	Yes

Tested and certified





















today Waterlogic Trading Ltd

+ 353 1 293 1960 exportsales@waterlogic.com

exportsales@waterlogic.com

Contact the export team